Laupéev, 18.oktoober

Floodid I- Il vanuseriihm

11.30- 12.45 saaliproovid
13.00 konkurss
15.45 autasustamine

11.30 saaliproovid
esinemisjarjekorras:

| vanuserithm
Andra Rao

Marin Soolo

Ani Muradyan
Marelle Zirnask
Eliisabet Svedko
Ralf Oskar Taaniel Ujuk
Mia Maiste

Kiira- Marii Sirila
Mia Urbanik

Triin Sprenk

Emilia Ramson
Ronja Jogi

Sadeli Ayane Yoda
Il vanuserithm
Loore Hokkonen
Mirtel- Mia Evestus
Ida- Aleksandra Lillepuu
Kart Eliise Sing
Berith Merivee
Miina Parts

Liise- Loreen Kuusik
Grete Metspalu
Selene Sooaar

11.30
11.33
11.36
11.39
11.42
11.45
11.48
11.51
11.54
11.57
12.00
12.03
12.06

12.09
12.13
12.17
12.21
12.25
12.29
12.33
12.37
12.41

Laupéev, 18.oktoober

Floodid IlI- IV vanuseriihm

15.00- 15.45 saaliproovid
16.00 konkurss
17.30 autasustamine

15.00- 15.45 saaliproovid
esinemisjarjekorras:

Il vanuseriihm
Karola Parts
Mirjam Vassila
Keiuli Sulaoja
Heleena Steinfeld
Ello Példma
Mirel Petersell
IV vanuseriihm
Karolin Jans
Eliisa Suburg
Laura Vaht

Ziirii:

Kerstin Laanemets
Peeter Malkov

Liia Koorts

Priit Sonn

15.00
15.04
15.08
15.12
15.16
15.20

15.24
15.29
15.35



